OKLAHOMA INDIAN TRIBAL ORGANIZATIONS
WOMEN, INFANTS AND CHILDREN (WIC) PROGRAM
BREASTFEEDING CONTACTS

Cherokee Nation

Euphemia John, IBCLC
Breastfeeding Manager &
Breastfeeding Coordinator

(918) 453-5591

Twila Whitekiller, IBCLC, CLC
Peer Counselor Supervisor
(918) 458-3243

Chickasaw Nation

Jamie Lee, IBCLC

Breastfeeding Coordinator

(580) 656-6981

Chickasaw Nation Warmline:
(888) 439-8970

Choctaw Nation
Erin James, MISHS, IBCLC, CLC, CBE

Breastfeeding Coordinator
(580) 916-9140, Ext 83854

Inter-Tribal Council, Inc. WIC
Emily Burkybile, CLC
Breastfeeding Coordinator

BFPC Supervisor

(918) 919-4050

Sheena Lampen
BF Peer Counselor

Muscogee (Creek) Nation

Connie Fox, MS, RD/LD, CBE
Breastfeeding and Nutrition
Coordinator

(918) 549-2782

Darla Fish, CBE
Breastfeeding Peer Counselor

(918) 693-0638

Osage Nation

Donna Patterson, CLC
Breastfeeding/Training Supervisor
(918) 287-5365

Otoe-Missouria Tribe

Christina Spinks
Nutrition and Breastfeeding
Coordinator

(580) 723-4466, Ext 255

Citizen Potawatomi Nation

Cheryl Richardson, MA, IBCLC
Nutrition and Breastfeeding
Coordinator

(405) 273-3216

WCD WIC Program

Cynthia Marcum, RD/LD

Nutrition and Breastfeeding
Coordinator

(405) 247-2533, ext. 3


mailto:euphemia-john@cherokee.org
mailto:%3ctwila-whitekiller@cherokee.org%3e
mailto:%3ctwila-whitekiller@cherokee.org%3e
mailto:jamie.lee@chickasaw.net
mailto:kejames@cnhsa.com
mailto:E_burkybile@itcwic.com
http://www.muscogeenation-nsn.gov/Pages/WIC/wic.html
mailto:cfox@mcn-nsn.gov
mailto:cfox@mcn-nsn.gov
mailto:dfish@mcn-nsn.gov
mailto:dpatterson@osagenation-nsn.gov
mailto:cspinks@omtribe.org
mailto:cspinks@omtribe.org
mailto:crichardson@potawatomi.org
http://www.wcdwic.org/
mailto:cmarcum@wcdwic.org

